
	

Cougar Fun Run Sponsorships 
Name: _________________________________ 
Grade: ________ 
Advisory Teacher: _______________________ 	
Dear donor, thank you for sponsoring me for the 2018-2019 Billy Mills Middle School Cougar Fun Run. 
On September 21st, I will be running a one-mile route to raise funds for my school and for School 
Safety Awareness. If you would like to contribute, please fill out the information below. If writing a 
check, please address them to Billy Mills Middle School. Thank you for your support, and it’s a great 
day to be a Cougar! 
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Cougar Fun Run Sponsorships 
Name: _________________________________ 
Grade: ________ 
Advisory Teacher: _______________________ 	
Dear donor, thank you for sponsoring me for the 2018-2019 South Middle School Cougar Fun Run. On 
September 21th, I will be running a one-mile route to raise funds for my school and for School Safety 
Awareness. If you would like to contribute, please fill out the information below. If writing a check, 
please address them to South Middle School. Thank you for your support, and it’s a great day to be a 
Cougar! 
 
Name: Address: Phone: Amount: 
1.     
2.     
3.     
4.     
5.    
6.    
7.    
8.    
9.    
10.    
11.    
12.    
13.    
14.    
15.    
16.    
17.    
18.    
19.    
20.    
21.    
22.    
23.    
24.    
25.    
26.    
27.    
28.    
29.    
30.    
	


